TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: IBATTERY & WIRING - ISB-2010 OFF ROAD, 2 BATTERIES I 71306
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK/REV
71404-A1 BATTERY & WIRING - 2 BATTERIES
1 20107-10 1 TRIPLE BATTERY BOX 7
2 82462 4 BOLT,HEX 1/2-13 x 3 Lg 7
3 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT HARD 1/2 7
4 85027 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 1/2-13 7
5 40210 2 RUBBER MAT-BATTERY BOX 7
6 40193 2 BATTERY 12V 7
7 20075 2 BATTERY HOLD DOWN 7
8 20012 4 ASSEMBLY, J-BOLT 7
9 20077 4 COUPLING, EYE 1/4-20 7
10 82381 4 BOLT, HEX1/4-20X11/4 Ig 7
11 85133 4 LOCKWASHER, 5/16 7
12 85089 8 WASHER, FLAT HARD 1/4 7
13 20012-4 4 WASHER, .25 x 1.25 x .88 GRAY PLASTIC 7
14 20030-17 4 RUBBER LATCH 7
15 80196 8 SCREW, PH 10-32 x 3/4" Lg 7
16 80232 8 WASHER, FLAT 10-32 7
17 80209 8 LOCKNUT, HEX 10-32 7
18 90114 3 GROMMET 7
19 90957 2 TERMINAL STRIP 7
20 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT HARD 3/8 7
21 85014 1 NUT, HEX 3/8-16 7
22 61774 1 CHASSIS PDC 7
23 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Lg 7
24 85025 1 NUT, NYLOCK 3/8-16 7
25 61597 1 SPACER, PDC COVER
26 91521 1 COVER - PDC PANEL 7
27 85135 2 LOCKWASHER, 3/8 7
28 40198 1 ALARM-BACKUP 7
29 85012 2 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 7
30 90207 1 HORN, ELECTRIC 7
31 85090 1 WASHER, FLAT HARD 5/16 7
32 85134 4 LOCKWASHER, 5/16 7
33 85002 2 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 7
REV DATE BY SHEEET
E 1/11/2011 HK 10F2




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: IBATTERY & WIRING - ISB-2010 OFF ROAD, 2 BATTERIES I 71306

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
NOT SHOWN 91021 1 FUSE 5A - F17 3
NOT SHOWN 91023 3 FUSE 10A - F4/F15/F19 3
NOT SHOWN 91025 10 FUSE 20A - F2/F3/F5/F7/F8/F9/F10/F14/F18/F20 3
NOT SHOWN 91027 1 FUSE 30A - F6 3
NOT SHOWN 90870 12 RELAY 3
NOT SHOWN 61558 1 WIRE HARNESS - CAB POWER 7
NOT SHOWN 61521 1 WIRE HARNESS - CAB ACC. (1 FANS/DOME LGT) 7
NOT SHOWN 61516 REF WIRE HARNESS - CHASSIS EXT LIGHTS , CAB BAR (SEE CAB BAR) 7
NOT SHOWN 61559 REF WIRE HARNESS - SPITTER 7
NOT SHOWN 61515 1 WIRE HARNESS - IGNITION 7
NOT SHOWN 61820 REF WIRE- 6GA-CAB TILT PUMP TO PDC 7
NOT SHOWN 91171 REF WIRE HARNESS - AIR INTAKE HEATER to PDC, QSB3 7

NOT SHOWN 61557 1 WIRE HARNESS - EXTERIOR LIGHTING BACKBONE

NOT SHOWN 61775 1 WIRE HARNESS - DASH GAUGE PANEL 7
NOT SHOWN 61771 1 WIRE HARNESS - CAB PDC ISB 2010 ON ROAD 7
NOT SHOWN 91134 1 CABLE - 8 GA ENG GRD - CAB GRD 7
NOT SHOWN 90843 1 CABLE - 3/0 RED BATTERY 7
NOT SHOWN 91164 1 CABLE - 3/0 BLK BATTERY 7
NOT SHOWN 91176 1 CABLE - 3/0 RED BATTERY to STARTER 7
NOT SHOWN 91163 1 CABLE - 3/0 BLK BATTERY to STARTER 7
NOT SHOWN 91162 1 CABLE - 2/0 RED BATTERY to PDC 7
NOT SHOWN 91177 1 CABLE - 2/0 BLK BATTERY to PDC 7
NOT SHOWN 90957 2 BATTERY BUSS BAR 7

REV DATE BY SHEEET

E 1/11/2011 HK 20F2




DETAIL B
SCALE1:4

DETAIL A
SCALE1:4

DETAIL C
SCALE1:4

DETAIL D
SCALE1:4

TD(‘)NL‘EESz‘r\?gESsARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
o | RWC | oria/iz RIDGELAND, 50 26636
XX & 006 .22
XXX % 003 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
ancuar £ost APPROVED TITLE:
FRACTIONAL  # 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING BATTERY & WIRING
e M TOERAENG | T R AT SR A 2 BATTERIES
ey | OV N, 1
BRar A C 71404-A1 Al
— N SO e R
SERVICES, INC. SCALE: 1:12 SHEET1OF 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



	71306-E1
	71306-1
	71306-2

	71404-A1 - Sheet1

